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List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Ofce

PAYEE ACCOUNT FUND ORGANIZATION PROJECT LINE AMOUNT WIRE AMOUNT

4/9/2013 WELLMARK 524040 IS301 HRS960100 357,292.56 $ 357,292.56

529830 GEOOl FIR010l00 4,302.00
529831 GEOOl FIR010l00 15,450.45
529830 GEOOl PKS040700 9,175.90

4/9/2013 CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 ENOOO PWK071 001 27,903.94 $ 56,832.29

4/9/2013 WATER FRONT LODGING 528190 SP743 CM0980717 $ 1,100,000.00 $ 1,100,000.00

4/10/2013 CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GEOOl POL 100100 $ 55,470.84 $ 55,470.84

4/10/2013 WELLMARK 529645 AG217 HRS963100 $ 11,193.75 $ 11,193.75
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List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Ofce

PAYEE ACCOUNT FUND ORGANIZATION PROJECT LINE AMOUNT WIRE AMOUNT

4/16/2013 WELLMARK 524040 IS301 HRS960100 431,666.36 $ 431,666.36

4/17/2013 CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND
529830 GE001
529830 ENOOO

PKS100104
PWK071 001

145,000.00
9,308.49 $ 154,308.49

4/17/2013 WELLMARK 529645 AG217 HRS963100 $ 15,103.99 $ 15,103.99



Description
3Rd & Court Pkg Garage (210 2N Total
4-PLEX DUMPSTER CHG Total
9Th & Locust Pkg Garage(801 La Total
Admissions Total
Advertising Total

Airport Authority Expenditu Total
Ambulance Charges Total
Appeals - Board Of Adjustment Total
Appliance Disposal Stickers Total
Areaway Permit Total
Auction Proceeds Total
Audio Book Rental Total
Beverage Contract Total
Boat Dock Rental Total
Book Bags Total
Building Permit Total

Cash Over Or Short Total
Cemetery Flower Placement Fee Total
Certificate of Appropriateness Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
Collection Exp-Agency Collect Total
Columbarium Niche Burial Total
Commercial Street Use Permit Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total

Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Contract Sales Inspections Total
Contributions Total

Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
Demolition Permit Total
Dog Park Attendance Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Electrical Permit Total
Employees Personal Use Of Cell Total
Energy Effcient Review Fee Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
False Alarm Fine Total
Federal Grants Total
Fence Permit Fee Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Costs City Civil Cas Total
Fines And Fees From Polk Count Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total
Fingerprinting Fees Total
Garden Reservation Fee Total
GATSO Payable Total
Glendale Burial Service Charge Total
Glendale Grave Space Sales Total
Glendale Pcm Endowment Lot Sal Total
Good Faith/Earnest Total
Grading Permit Total
Handicap Access Plan Review Total
Hazardous Materials Incidence Total
Health Total

CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER
April 05, 2013 to April 11, 2013

Account Fund Org Project Amount

400.00
756.00

13,530.00
7,353.62
2,030.00

72,701.73
55,366.40

225.00
2,200.00
1 ,666.67

53,495.75
584.47
324.10

2,405.00
13.50

13,155.15
(21.00)

6.00
30.00

734.25
(28.00)
120.00

1 ,335.00
1,870.00

61,541.23
225.00

50,000.00
108.00

2,593.84
200.00
720.00

5,668.50
680.00

7,038.80
619.55
422.32
200.00

4,675.00
57,371.40

557.00
201.00
400.00

66.60
21,490.00

740.00
450.00

1,040.00
12,750.00
26,075.56

6,433.90
132.50
130.00
245.00

2,107.50
24.00



High Strength Surcharge Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Inspection Services Fee Total
Interest On Non-Expendable Tru Total
Interest on Revenue Bonds Total
Interest on WRA Bonds Total
Interlibrary Loan Total
Invested Operating Funds Total
Invested Sew Rev Bnds-Sinking Total
Junk Vehicle Certificate Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Laurel Hill Burial Service Cha Total
Laurel Hill Grave Space Sales Total
Laurel Hil Lot Owner Service Total
Laurel Hil Pcm Endowment Lot Total
Lease Payment Total
Library Fines Total
Liquor Fines Total

Loan Repayment Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Meeting Room Rental-Central Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Rentals Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Motor Vehicles (Fuels And Lubr Total
Motor Vehicles (Parts And Supp Total
Multiple Dwellng Inspection Total
NCS Contractors Certification Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
Notification Fee Total
OWL Mileage Reimbursement Total
Paint Numbers on Curbs Permit Total
Park & Recreation Merchandise Total
Park Shelter Houses Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Parking System - Miscellaneous Total
Permanent Cemetery Maintenance Total
Pet License Total
Pioneer-Columbus Building Rent Total
Plan Check Fee Total
Plumbing Permit Total
Police Information Service Fee Total
Police Overtime - Code Enforce Total
Pool Passes Total
Pool Rentals Total
Proceeds From Damage Claims-No Total
Program Fee Total
Recycling Total
Red Light Camera" 60 Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Rental Fees Total
Rentals Total
Rented Parking Spaces Total
Replacement-Lost/Damaged Mat Total
Residential Street Use Permits Total
Retum Of Jury Duty Pay And Wi Total

38,541.27
140.00

5,960.00
3,555.00

402.50
46.93

167.31
1,668.23

38.00
9,192.27

841.72
850.00

11,112.44
197.43

4,125.00
3,712.00

235.00
1,068.00
6,757.23
4,941.43
2,500.00
2,589.87
4,929.50

60.00
118,705.39

100.00
777.60

6,076.96
2,635.00
9,611.58

180.00
95,355.98

136.00
660.69

50.00
141.00

5,450.00
6,142.84

80.00
545.00

62.48
4,710.00

300.00
4,155.45
8,216.00
1,815.00

102.00
2,692.21
1,018.87
9,583.89
1 ,854.49
1,152.40
1,170.00
4,715.03
1,698.89
2,245.28

575.00
365.90
150.00

5.21



Review, Inspect, Process Fee Total
Sale Of Abandoned Automobiles Total
Sale Of City Real Propert Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Vehicle Demolition Cer Total

Sales Tax Payable Total
Schools/Counties/Cities Total
Secondary Water Meter Permit F Total
Shared Liquor License Fees-Liq Total
Sidewalk Permit Total
Sidewalk Snow Removal Violatio Total
Sign License Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Small Moving Permit Total
Softball Participation Fee Total
Soliciting Funds License Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
Sound Permit Total
Speed Camera;: 60 Total
Stationary Engineer And Firema Total

Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Street Obstruction Permit Total

Street Performer License Total

Sylvan Theater Total
Taxi Driver License Total

Telephone Service (Cell) Total
Tennis Instruction Total
Treasurets Clearing Total
Udag Repayment Funds Total
Urban Rehabilitation Loans And Total
Vending Machines Total
Video Rental Total
Wading Pool Rental Total
Wastewater Fee-Biled by City Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
Western Gateway Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Zoning Certificate Of Occupanc Total
Grand Total

113.00
20,355.00

1,250.00
90.50

1 ,625.00
7,009.18

58,833.61
10.00

21,370.63
486.00
250.00

80.00
1,108.25
3,560.00

150.00
5,176.42

75.00
180,722.34

160.00
5,045.00

20.00
332,870.92

1,715.00
220.00

5.00
300.00
250.00

25.00
505.00
574.11
597.04

7.17
90.88

1 ,253.63
185.00

8,135.01
623,167.38

1,550.00
15,969.27

435.00
2,187,372.95



Description
4-PLEX DUMPSTER CHG Total
9Th & Locust Pkg Garage(801 Lo Total
Admissions Total
ALTOONA WRA Commty pmts Total
Ambulance Charges Total
ANKENY WRA Commty pmts Total
Appliance Disposal Stickers Total
Areaway Permit Total
Audio Book Rental Total
Boat Dock Rental Total
BONDURANT WRA Commty pmts Total
Book Bags Total
Building Permit Total

Cash Over Or Short Total
Certificate of Appropriateness Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
Collection Exp-Agency Collect Total
Collection Fees Total
Commercial Street Use Permit Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total
Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Contract Sales Inspections Total
Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
Demolition Permit Total
Dog Park Attendance Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Electric Light And Power Total
Electrical Permit Total
Employees Personal Use Of Cell Total
Energy Effcient Review Fee Total
Environmental License Fee Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
False Alarm Fine Total
Federal Grants Total
Fence Permit Fee Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Fees From Polk Count Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total
Fines, FOG Section 118-476/500 Total
Fingerprinting Fees Total
Flammable Permit Total
Flammable Permit-Construction Total
Flammable Permits-Tent & Temp Total
GATSO Payable Total
Grading Permit Total
Handicap Access Plan Review Total
High Strength Surcharge Total
Hud - Federal Revenue Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Discharge Permit Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Inspection Services Fee Total

CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER

April 12, 2013 to April 18, 2013

Account Fund Org Project Amount
468.00

82.50
376.00

123,036.80
170,415.04
274,816.85

470.00
7,255.00

540.50
475.00

22,159.10
10.50

15,539.00
4.95

10.00
789.95

(7,721.00)
20.00

485.00
1,732.00

39,096.81
750.00
99.50

280.00
240.00
420.00

13,649.73
400.00

39.20
5,296.50

102.33
867.90
300.00
350.00

4,825.00
253,237.48

292.00
192.00
97.00

56,325.00
100.00
440.00

1,489.00
4,050.00

393.00
1,450.00

280.00
245.00
456.10

181,597.23
20.00

655.00
1,800.00
1,715.00

100.00



Interlibrary Loan Total
Invested Sew Rev Bnds-Reserves Total
Junk Vehicle Certificate Total
Land Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Lease Payment Total
Library Fines Total
Loan Repayment Total
Material Labor - Street Excav Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Meeting Room Rental-Central Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Mobile Home Taxes Total
Moneys And Credits Total
Multiple Dwelling Inspection Total
Non City Participation In Capi Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
NonProfi Entity PILOT Payment Total
Notification Fee Total
OWL Mileage Reimbursement Total
Park & Recreation Merchandise Total
Park Shelter Houses Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Smart Cards Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Parking System - Miscellaneous Total
Pawn Broker License Total
Pet License Total
PI: SUPP LIFE Total
Plan Check Fee Total
Plumbing Permit Total
Police And Fire Service Fee (P Total
Police Information Service Fee Total
Police Overtime - Code Enforce Total
Police Overtime Reimbursement Total
Pool Passes Total
Pool Rentals Total
Power Engineer And Fireman Exa Total
Prepaid expense-travel Total
Private Contributions Total
Program Fee Total
Recycling Total
Red Light Camera ~ 60 Total
Red Light Camera.:60 Total
Regular Assistance Less Than 1 Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Reimbursement of Expense Total
Rental Fees Total
Rentals Total
Rented Parking Spaces Total
Replacement-Lost/Damaged Mat Total
Residential Street Use Permits Total
Returned Check Charges Total
Review, Inspect, Process Fee Total
Road Use Tax Total
Sale Of City Real Propert Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Other City Equipment Total

24.00
11,141.44

1,430.00
140.00

10,295.12
177.83

3,415.00
4,376.66

83,700.14
19,024.01
3,706.50

110.00
95.05

558.75
16,046.26
6,062.40

11,618.05
185,568.00

1,999.66
36,576.46

46.00
149.60
102.00

2,910.00
2,800.00

496.26
60.00

185.00
1,388.00
3,625.00

223.60
5,164.25
8,831.00

16,325.00
1,700.00

119.50
556.58

1,193.38
622.64

20.00
397.01

3,432.00
3,752.83

34,448.55
10,589.00

122,551.00
631.16

9.02
46.00

188.20
1,700.00
1,125.00

294.43
45.00
40.00

113.00
1,425,500.27

7,821.00
107.25
263.05



Sales Tax Payable Total
Secondary Water Meter Permit F Total
Sidewalk Permit Total
Sidewalk Snow Removal Violatio Total
Sign License Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Small Moving Permit Total
Softball Participation Fee Total
Soliciting Funds License Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
Sound Permit Total
Speed Camera ~ 60 Total
State Grants On Capitallmprov Total
State Revolving Loan Drawdown Total
Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Street Obstruction Permit Total

Subdivision Filing Fee Total
Taxes On Agricultural Land Total
Taxes On Real Propert Total
Taxi Driver License Total

Tennis Instruction Total
Vacation/Right-Of-Way Applicat Total
Vending Machines Total
Video Rental Total
Wading Pool Rental Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Zoning Certificate Of Occupanc Total
Zoning Map Amendment Fee Total
Grand Total

972.26
65.00

560.00
450.00
180.00
533.50

1,010.00
675.00

4,537.74
75.00

175,996.64
440.00

32,418.36
72,318.20

1,662,057.20
370,391.17

1,715.00
70.00

400.00
4,007.48

50,119,576.29
245.00
446.00
100.00
64.00

1,159.32
60.00

525,107.40
15,412.53

355.00
100.00

56,229,750.97


